Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-836 Version: 1 Name: A request for authorization to amend the TBE
Commitment to the professional services agreement
with W.F. Baird & Associates, Ltd. for design
services for capital project WP0706011, South
Shore Breakwater Repair.

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: 6/24/2022 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 9/9/2022

Title: The Director of DAS respectfully requests authorization to amend the TBE Commitment to the

professional services agreement with W.F. Baird & Associates, Ltd. for design services for capital
project WP0706011, South Shore Breakwater Repair, with a Not to Exceed (NTE) contract value up to
$1,031,696.09.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 22-836 REPORT, 2. 22-836 RESOLUTION, 3. 22-836 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 22-836 ORIGINAL BAIRD
CONTRACT, 5. 22-836 AMENDED TBE COMMITMENT, 6. 22-836 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION,
7.22-836 SIGNATURE PAGE

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

9/9/2022 1 County Executive SIGNED

7/28/2022 1 Milwaukee County Board of ADOPTED Pass
Supervisors

7/21/2022 1 Committee on Finance RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION Pass

7/7/2022 1 Board Chairwoman REFERRED

The Director of DAS respectfully requests authorization to amend the TBE Commitment to the
professional services agreement with W.F. Baird & Associates, Ltd. for design services for capital
project WP0706011, South Shore Breakwater Repair, with a Not to Exceed (NTE) contract value up
to $1,031,696.09.

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/28/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

