
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

The Director of DAS respectfully requests authorization to amend the TBE Commitment to the
professional services agreement with W.F. Baird & Associates, Ltd. for design services for capital
project WP0706011, South Shore Breakwater Repair, with a Not to Exceed (NTE) contract value up
to $1,031,696.09.

File #: 22-836, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 10/16/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

